ACJW

Construction:
«  Steel housing and chassis
«  Diffuseris .10" thick extruded white acrylic

Light Source:
- LED
+  Dimming to 10% Included

Notes:

+  Center lockup - hardware included

+  Open top and bottom

«  Horizontal or vertical mounting

+  Optional battery backup

«  ADA compliant

+  Build America, Buy America Act Compliant
+ UL and CUL listed DAMP location

+ LED Components

« Replaceable Module

« CRI>90

+ Universal 120/277 volt standard

+  5-Year Warranty on LED Components

For WET listed version see MANW Series

ACJW-16-LED
Height - 16"
Width -7 %"
Depth -4"

ACJW-24-LED
Height -24"
Width -7 %"
Depth -4"

Example: ACJW-16-LED-02C-4-B1-WSA

Type:

Job Name:

(

DIMMABLE

6 c

LISTED

Size

LED

Watts

Source

Lumens

Dimming

Energy
Star

Kelvin

Cage

Finish

Diffuser

Options

16-LED

02C

18

2420

0-10v

NO

24-LED

02C

18

2420

0-10v

NO

2 3000K
3 3500K
4 4000K

B1 Satin Black
M13 Anod Silver
T4 Shimmer Gray
T6 Pewter

W2 Gloss White
W1 Yolk White

Z1 Satin Bronze
Z3 Text Bronze
M17 Metalic Brass

Optional
(See Price List)

P2 Brushed Alum

WSA White Smooth Acrylic

DIM LED dimming driver (0 - 10v)

Optional Voltage
-347V Input voltage to 347v

Battery Backup Options
(Available with 0-10v only)
BB10 10 Watts (1170Im) for 90-Minutes
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